F-25
FRAME BODY/UTILITY BOX

Service ltem
BODY COMP,FRAME
UTILITY BOX COMP.,
(INC. RELATIVE PART)

F.R.T.
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BOM Of Group Number: F-25 Model :: CD Dawn (Apr, 2003)

Ref No.
21
22
23
24

Part Number

95701-06012-00 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X12
95701-06012-08 BOLT, FLANGE, 6 X 12
95701-06016-08 BOLT , FLANGE 6 X 16
95701-08016-00 BOLT, FLANGE, 8X16
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Description

Req.
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